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32nd Alaska State Legislature

SENATE

Name Phone Toll-Free Email Room
Bjorkman, Jesse 907-465-2828 800-964-5733 Sen.Jesse.Bjorkman@akleg.gov  427
Currently no staff
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Claman, Matt 907-465-4919 888-465-4919 Sen.Matt.Claman@akleg.gov  429
Currently no staff
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Cronk, Mike 907-465-4527 800-491-4527 Sen.Mike.Cronk@akleg.gov  419
Currently no staff
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Dunbar, Forrest 907-465-6944 800-770-3822 Sen.Forrest.Dunbar@akleg.gov  125
Currently no staff
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Giessel, Cathy 907-465-4843 800-892-4843 Sen.Cathy.Giessel@akleg.gov  121
Currently no staff
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Gray-Jackson, Elvi 907-465-4930 800-331-4930 Sen.Elvi.Gray-Jackson@akleg.gov  30
Jamie Bagley, Chantil Bergmann, Clark Bickford, Jeff Stepp

Hoffman, Lyman 907-465-4453 866-465-4453 Sen.Lyman.Hoffman@akleg.gov  518
Maridon Boario, Pete Ecklund, Sam Greely, Tim Grussendorf, Patricia Walker

Hughes, Shelley 907-465-3743 800-565-3743 Sen.Shelley.Hughes@akleg.gov  11
Eleilia Preston, Anneliese Roberts

Kaufman, James 907-465-4949 800-478-4950 Sen.James.Kaufman@akleg.gov  510
Currently no staff
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Kawasaki, Scott 907-465-3466 866-465-3466 Sen.Scott.Kawasaki@akleg.gov  119
Kip Angaiak, Jenna Colquhoun, Joe Hayes

Kiehl, Jesse 907-465-4947 855-465-4947 Sen.Jesse.Kiehl@akleg.gov  514
Ella Adkison, Aurora Hauke, Cathy Schlingheyde

Merrick, Kelly 907-465-3777 800-861-5688 Sen.Kelly.Merrick@akleg.gov  504
Currently no staff
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Myers, Robert 907-465-3719 877-465-3719 Sen.Robert.Myers@akleg.gov  7
Dawson Mann, Theresa Woldstad

Olson, Donny 907-465-3707 800-597-3707 Sen.Donald.Olson@akleg.gov  508
Almeria Alcantra, Kelly Goode, Liz Harpold

Shower, Mike 907-465-6600 877-465-6601 Sen.Mike.Shower@akleg.gov  9
Scott Crawford, Shonda Erickson, Naresh Shrestha

Stedman, Bert 907-465-3873 877-463-3873 Sen.Bert.Stedman@akleg.gov  516
Rose Foley, Margeaux Ljungberg, Barbara Schneider, David Scott

Stevens, Gary 907-465-4925 800-821-4925 Sen.Gary.Stevens@akleg.gov  111
Tim Lamkin, Jenny Martin, Katrina Matheny, Anne Rittgers

Tobin, Loki 907-465-3704 888-330-3704 Sen.Loki.Tobin@akleg.gov  115
Currently no staff

Legislative Information Office  /  907-465-4648  /  LIO.Juneau@akleg.gov  Page 8/12



LEGISLATOR STAFF LIST  Generated on: 08/04/2025

32nd Alaska State Legislature

Wielechowski, Bill 907-465-2435 800-550-2435 Sen.Bill.Wielechowski@akleg.gov  103
Mercedes Colbert, David Dunsmore, Maxine Laberge

Yundt, Robert 907-465-3878 800-862-3878 Sen.Robert.Yundt@akleg.gov  417
Currently no staff
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SENATE (continued)

Office Phone Room
Senate Secretary 907-465-3701 211
Keira Alkema, Liz Clark, Johanna Crossett, Max Goldrich, Catherine Hatch, Sarah Ritter

Senate Sergeant-at-Arms 907-465-4987 Senate Chamber
Romo Marasigan

Senate Records 907-465-2870 TSLOB, 100
Merigwen Kawakami, Geraldine Langan, Heather Ramseth, Julianna Singh, Kari Tupou

Senate Finance Secretary 907-465-3753 520
Doniece Gott, Allison Holtkamp, Laura Hosey, Marta Lastufka

Senate Majority Press 907-465-4066 100

Senate Minority Press 907-465-5319 413
Jenn Gifford, Noah Hanson

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Name Phone Toll-Free Email Room
Allard, Jamie 907-465-2995 800-365-2995 Rep.Jamie.Allard@akleg.gov  415
Currently no staff

Burke, Robyn Niayuq 907-465-3473 888-288-3473 Rep.Robyn.Burke@akleg.gov  108
Currently no staff

Bynum, Jeremy 907-465-3824 800-686-3824 Rep.Jeremy.Bynum@akleg.gov  400
Currently no staff

Carrick, Ashley 907-465-4976 866-465-4976 Rep.Ashley.Carrick@akleg.gov  406
Currently no staff

Costello, Mia 907-465-4993 866-465-4993 Rep.Mia.Costello@akleg.gov  404
Currently no staff

Coulombe, Julie 907-465-3879 888-269-3879 Rep.Julie.Coulombe@akleg.gov  420
Currently no staff

Dibert, Maxine 907-465-2138 877-665-3709 Rep.Maxine.Dibert@akleg.gov  128
Currently no staff

Edgmon, Bryce 907-465-4451 800-898-4451 Rep.Bryce.Edgmon@akleg.gov  208
Laib Allensworth, Tasha Elizarde, Amory Lelake, Tyra MacKinnon

Eischeid, Ted 907-465-2095 866-465-2095 Rep.Ted.Eischeid@akleg.gov  412
Currently no staff

Elam, Bill 907-465-3779 800-469-3779 Rep.Bill.Elam@akleg.gov  422
Currently no staff

Fields, Zack 907-465-2647 888-465-2647 Rep.Zack.Fields@akleg.gov  24
Evan Anderson, Courtney Owen

Foster, Neal 907-465-3789 800-478-3789 Rep.Neal.Foster@akleg.gov  511
Brodie Anderson, Paul Labolle, Melanie Lesh
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Galvin, Alyse 907-465-3875 800-922-3875 Rep.Alyse.Galvin@akleg.gov  502
Currently no staff

Gray, Andrew 907-465-4940 866-465-4940 Rep.Andrew.Gray@akleg.gov  118
Currently no staff

Hall, Carolyn 907-465-4968 800-773-4968 Rep.Carolyn.Hall@akleg.gov  434
Currently no staff

Hannan, Sara 907-465-4766 877-465-4766 Rep.Sara.Hannan@akleg.gov  501
Timothy Clark, Hunter Meachum

Himschoot, Rebecca 907-465-3732 888-461-3732 Rep.Rebecca.Himschoot@akleg.gov  411
Currently no staff

Holland, Ky 907-465-4945 866-465-4945 Rep.Ky.Holland@akleg.gov  418
Currently no staff

Jimmie, Nellie Unangiq 907-465-4942 800-323-4942 Rep.Nellie.Jimmie@akleg.gov  513
Currently no staff

Johnson, DeLena 907-465-4958 866-465-4958 Rep.DeLena.Johnson@akleg.gov  432
Andrew Evans, Remond Henderson

Josephson, Andy 907-465-4939 800-465-4939 Rep.Andy.Josephson@akleg.gov  505
Ken Alper, David Jiang, Sharon Johnson, Erin Page, Alexander Schroeder

Kopp, Chuck 907-465-3892 866-465-3892 Rep.Chuck.Kopp@akleg.gov  204
Currently no staff

McCabe, Kevin 907-465-2679 800-505-2678 Rep.Kevin.McCabe@akleg.gov  13
Angela Stephl

Mears, Donna 907-465-3438 888-478-3438 Rep.Donna.Mears@akleg.gov  102
Currently no staff

Mina, Genevieve 907-465-3424 800-303-0144 Rep.Genevieve.Mina@akleg.gov  416
Currently no staff

Moore, Elexie 907-465-4833 800-782-4833 Rep.Elexie.Moore@akleg.gov  430
Currently no staff

Nelson, David 907-465-4998 800-689-4998 Rep.David.Nelson@akleg.gov  426

Prax, Mike 907-465-4797 800-860-4797 Rep.Mike.Prax@akleg.gov  428
Riley Nye

Rauscher, George 907-465-4859 888-465-4859 Rep.George.Rauscher@akleg.gov  110
Craig Valdez

Ruffridge, Justin 907-465-2693 800-463-2693 Rep.Justin.Ruffridge@akleg.gov  424
Currently no staff

Saddler, Dan 907-465-3783 877-460-3783 Rep.Dan.Saddler@akleg.gov  104
Currently no staff

Schrage, Calvin 907-465-4931 800-870-4931 Rep.Calvin.Schrage@akleg.gov  410
Erik Gunderson, Caroline Hamp, Jeremy Houston, Amanda Ndemo

Schwanke, Rebecca 907-465-2327 800-336-7383 Rep.Rebecca.Schwanke@akleg.gov  409
Currently no staff
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Stapp, Will 907-465-3004 877-465-3004 Rep.Will.Stapp@akleg.gov  500
Currently no staff

Story, Andi 907-465-3744 800-968-6744 Rep.Andi.Story@akleg.gov  403
Cherie Bowman, Kaleigh Holm

Stutes, Louise 907-465-2487 800-865-2487 Rep.Louise.Stutes@akleg.gov  216
Matt Gruening, Kyle Neumann

Tilton, Cathy 907-465-2199 800-342-2199 Rep.Cathy.Tilton@akleg.gov  421
Heath Hilyard

Tomaszewski, Frank 907-465-4457 800-928-4457 Rep.Frank.Tomaszewski@akleg.gov  405
Currently no staff

Underwood, Jubilee 907-465-2186 800-468-2186 Rep.Jubilee.Underwood@akleg.gov  112
Currently no staff

Vance, Sarah 907-465-2689 800-665-2689 Rep.Sarah.Vance@akleg.gov  114
Robert Ballinger

Office Phone Room
House Chief Clerk 907-465-3725 TSLOB, 202
Krisztina Bury, Christian Gruening, Rhonda Jenkins-Gardinier, Crystaline Jones, Julie McDowell, Jackie Schulz, Lou Taylor

House Sergeant-at-Arms 907-465-3869 House Chamber
Micaela Bradner, Hanna Davis, Benjamin Krall, Matt Simpson, Susan Quigley, Griffin Young

House Records 907-465-2214 TSLOB, 200
Nichole Bearden, Cael Brown, Jourdyn Nicholson, Lori Roland, Sofia Tenney, Jill Wood

House Finance Secretary 907-465-6258 519
Jodie McDonnell, Helen Phillips, Kim Ramos, Bree Wylie

House Majority Press 907-465-6791 122
Brian Hild, Graham Judson

House Minority Press 907-465-6432 TSLOB, 17
Trey Watson
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